
Hamburger 6 oz

Cheeseburger 6 oz

Bacon Cheeseburger 6 oz 

Ham & Cheese Sandwich

Turkey & Cheese Sandwich

Turkey Club Sandwich 

BLT

Grilled Cheese Sandwich

Hotdog

Carne Frita (Fried Pork Chunks)

Chicharrones de Pollo (Fried

Chicken Chunks)

$3.50

$4.00

$5.00

$3.00

$4.25

$5.00

$3.75

$2.50

$2.50

$8.00

 

$8.00

BOWLING CENTER
MENU

Garden Salad

Chef Salad

Tuna Salad

Grilled/Fried Chicken Salad 

$4.00

$5.25

$4.50

$5.00

Chicken Wings: 6 pcs

Breaded or Original

Chicken Tenders 4 pcs Combo

$8.00

$8.00

Onion Rings

Yuca Fries

French Fries

Cheese Fries

Tostones

Loaded Nachos

Nachos

Pizza 16"

Personal Pizza

$2.75

$2.50

$2.25

$3.25

$2.50

$7.00

$3.00

$13.00

$7.00


